
Ko
sk

a 
Je

es
us

 n
ou

si
 k

uo
lle

is
ta

, k
ai

kk
i n

ou
se

va
t k

uo
lle

is
ta

 (M
at

t.
 2

8;
 M

ar
k.

 1
6;

 L
uu

k.
 2

4;
 Jo

h.
 2

0)
.

Al
oi

ta
1

2
3

4

5

6

7 8
9

Ku
lje

 s
ok

ke
lo

n 
lä

pi
, n

iin
 n

äe
t t

ap
ah

tu
m

ia
 Je

es
uk

se
n 

vi
im

ei
se

ltä
 v

iik
ol

ta
. K

un
 tu

le
t k

un
ki

n 
nu

m
er

on
 k

oh
da

lle
, 

lu
e 

se
ur

aa
va

n 
lis

ta
n 

av
ul

la
, m

itä
 s

iin
ä 

pa
ik

as
sa

 ta
pa

ht
ui

:

1.
 S

aa
pu

u 
Je

ru
sa

le
m

iin
 (J

oh
. 1

2:
12

–1
8)

.
2.

 P
uh

di
st

aa
 te

m
pp

el
in

 (M
ar

k.
 1

1:
15

–1
8)

.
3.

 S
yö

 v
iim

ei
se

n 
at

er
ia

n 
(M

ar
k.

 1
4:

22
–2

5)
.

4.
 K

är
sii

 G
et

se
m

an
es

sa
 (M

at
t. 

26
:3

6–
46

).
5.

 O
n 

tu
om

itt
av

an
a 

(L
uu

k.
 2

3:
1–

10
).

6.
 O

n 
ru

os
ki

tta
va

na
 ja

 p
ilk

at
ta

va
na

 (J
oh

. 1
9:

1–
12

).
7.

 R
ist

iin
na

ul
ita

an
 (J

oh
. 1

9:
15

–2
2)

.
8.

 H
au

da
ta

an
 (J

oh
. 1

9:
38

–4
2)

.
9.

 N
ou

se
e 

ku
ol

le
ist

a 
(M

at
t. 

28
:1

–1
0)

.


